
ANTARES
High effi ciency tandem 
technology refrigeration 
and adsorption dryer

Hiross



REFRIGERATION 
AND COOLING

Hiross

Highly efficient and highly effective, 
the Parker Hiross Antares hybrid dryer 
integrates the principles of refrigeration 
and adsorption into a single compact 
compressed air treatment package 
for a more flexible, low maintenance, 
economic drying solution. 

The Antares series offers an innovative family  
of compressed air hybrid dryers from 2.5 to  
34m³/min with optional add-ons enabling each 
system to be tailored to specific operational 
requirements. Combined with low energy 
consumption, this unique adaptability allows Antares 
tandem technology to deliver a cost-effective 
solution across a wide range of industrial and 
processing applications – from food and beverage to 
pharmaceuticals, to material forming and handling.  

High quality air, low lifetime cost
Backed by Parker engineering excellence, you 
can trust Antares hybrid dryers to efficiently and 
consistently deliver high quality compressed air. 
Compared to non-hybrid drying solutions, tandem 
technology operates at a lower lifetime cost to 
customers; with superior energy efficiency, high 
flexibility and low maintenance requirements 
allowing a return on investment in less than 2 years. 

FLEXIBILITY  
AND PROFITABILITY 



High effi ciency

Parker Hiross Antares series dryers have been engineered 
to optimise energy effi ciency, with less purge air consumption, 
less overall power consumption and stable outlet pressure 
dewpoints. This unique combination of refrigeration and 
adsorption techniques delivers a reduction in energy 
consumption of up to 60% compared with traditional 
heatless desiccant dryers, resulting in approximately 
15% more clean, dry air downstream.

High fl exibility to meet changing needs

Energy saving technology (EST) is incorporated into every 
Antares dryer, ensuring effi cient delivery of high quality air, 
even at low consumption levels. With the addition of an optional
by-pass feature, Antares series dryers are fully equipped to 
meet seasonal demands, easily adjusting to changes in 
dewpoint requirements. 

Low maintenance

Parker Hiross Antares hybrid dryers have been engineered for 
lower maintenance, longer operational life and reduced downtime. 
Less desiccant is required to fi ll the compact desiccant vessels, 
making refi ll less costly; and a longer desiccant lifetime means 
extended service intervals, reduced maintenance costs and 
increased operational uptime.

Annual energy operating cost

3426149642.5

€5000

€10000

€15000

€20000

m3/min

Heatless Heated Blower Antares

Data assumes nominal conditions, 6000 operating hours per year, 0.12€/kWh 
utility rate, compressor generation effi ciency of 5.5 kW/m3/min.



Energy saving technology (EST)
A standard feature on all models, it automatically  
adapts dryer operation to the ambient inlet 
conditions and compressed air demand, ensuring  
optimum energy consumption and full utilisation  
of the desiccant material. 

ISO12500 validated  
pre and post filters
Three integrated high performance filters  
ensure high process safety; located prior  
to the refrigeration circuit, and pre and  
post adsorption stage.

Integral condensate drain
Ensuring higher system efficiency as no  
compressed air is wasted. Integral timed 
condensate drain as standard on models  
ATT025-090; integral electronic capacitive 
condensate drain as standard on models  
ATT140-340 (external capacitive drain available  
as optional upgrade for models ATT025-090).
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REFRIGERATION 
AND COOLING

Hiross

ACCURACY 
AND RELIABILITY
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS 
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By-pass for seasonal operation 
(Models ATT060-340)

Enabling the Antares to save additional energy 
by meeting dewpoints above zero in summer 
using only the fridge section, and below zero in 
winter using the tandem confi guration.

7" colour touchscreen display 
(Models ATT140-340)

Keeping you fully informed and in control of 
dryer operations and regeneration phases.

Ambient temperature probe 
(Models ATT060-340)

For accurate dewpoint suppression and/or 
automatic activation of seasonal by-pass. 

ModBus communication interface

Providing optimum system reliability 
and ease of use.
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Antares tandem technology gives you maximum 
control over your compressed air treatment 
system at a lower total cost of ownership 
than traditional heatless desiccant dryers. 
It’s an efficient and effective combination of 
refrigeration and adsorption, so you can be 
confident of delivering quality air with economy 
– improving the productivity and profitability  
of your business. 

High efficiency
Offering up to 60% less energy  
consumption than traditional  
heatless desiccant dryers, resulting  
in approximately 15% more clean,  
dry air downstream.

High flexibility
The dewpoint is easily adjustable  
between 3°C and -70°C with  
no physical changes to the dryer.

Low maintenance
With extended service intervals,  
reduced maintenance costs  
and increased uptime.

CONFIDENCE AND 
AFFORDABILITY



Discover how Parker’s Antares 
tandem technology could enhance 
your productivity and effi ciency. 
Visit parker.com/antares

WHAT NEXT?



Parker Hannifin Ltd.
Tachbrook Park Drive
Tachbrook Park, 
Warwick, CV34 6TU
United Kingdom 
Tel.:	 +44 (0) 1926 317 878 
Fax:	+44 (0) 1926 317 855
parker.uk@parker.com
www.parker.com/gsfe

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

BROATT-00-EN

Your local authorized Parker distributor
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